VESTIBULAR UNESPAR - 2015/2016
APROVADOS NO LIMITE DE VAGAS
Curitiba | (Embap) / Musica / Licenciatura / Noite (VAGAS: 40)

INSCRICAO.
10460

24192
18195
13479
19773
11356
10074
20551
13980
12063
23202
14672
10594
11199
23598
10926
13074
11208
10688
17379
12019
19938
19593

NOME
ALEXSANDRO CUSTODIO DE MELO

ANAI RODRIGUES ROSA

ANANIAS BATISTA SANTOS

CARINA OSINSKI CUCERAVAI

DIOGO CARLOS FERREIRA

ELISA CAROLINNE DE OLIVEIRA
EMANUELLE ROCHA DA SILVA
FLAVIANE FIGUEIREDO DE CASTRO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MESGALISKI
HEITOR AMORIM CARNEIRO LEITE
HERICA DE SOUZA MEDEIROS

LUCAS PEREIRA DE OLIVIERA

LUIZ GONGCALVES JUNIOR

MAICON CARDOSO DE CARVALHO
MARCOS ANDREOLA

MARIA CAROLINA BRANDAO OSTERNACK
MARISTELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS CABRAL
RAI GIOVANI MACHADO

REGINALDO DE SOUSA ARAUJO

TIAGO PAULO MUTZENBERG

VANICE LIMA FARIA

VITORIA PACKER NOVACOSKI
WALLASSE THIAGO RODRIGUES FAUTH

REDA.
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ARTES FILOS.
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ESPA.
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ESCORE ESCORE ESCORE
12 FASE 22 FASE

477.33
331.67
423.56
543.44
266.33
383.94
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276.28
377.50
484.00
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376.00
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6
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5.5
5
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6.8

6.9

5
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8.5
6
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7.1
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FINAL
582.40
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566.06
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